Game #

Date

13 SERTOMA FOOTBALL POOL
Serial Number
5438

Monday, Dec. 2, 2024

Payout $50
Home
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Home: Broncos 41
Visitors: Browns 32

Winning Square: 40
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Which NFL franchise is the oldest, continuous,

one-name, one-city franchise in all of pro

sports?
A - Green Bay Packers B - Arizona Cardinals
C - Chicago Bears

Type

Dec 3, 24
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Dec 3, 24

Date

12/03/2024
12/03/2024
12/03/2024
12/03/2024
12/03/2024
12/03/2024
12/03/2024
12/03/2024
12/03/2024

Num

D - New York Giants

Name

Bismarck Sertoma Club
Football Pool Payout

Dana Schaar Jahner

Carson Brown

Bruce Mikkelson
Keith Hust

Teri Stevens

Orin Volk

Nick Lembke

Jason A. Schmidt
Missy Thompson

December 3, 2024

Amount

G 13 BD 1 SQ 40 (Randy Bina) 50.00 ¢
G 13 BD 2 SQ 40 (Randy Bina) 50.00
G13BD 35Q40( 50.00
G 13 BD 4 SQ 40 (Randy Bina) 50.00
G 13 BD 5 SQ 40 (John Bennett) 50.00
G 13 BD 6 SQ 40 (Tim Doppler) 50.00
G 13 BD 7 SQ 40 (Chris Whalen) 50.00
G 13 BD 11 SQ 40 (Jason Schmidt) 50.00
G 13 BD 12 SQ 40 (Kevin Dykema) 50.00

450.00




